
Dominican Sisters of Adrian
Elise D. García, OP
1257 E. Siena Heights Drive 
Adrian, MI 49221
Phone: 517-266-3500
egarcia@adriandominicans.org

Dominican Sisters of Grand Rapids
Megan McElroy, OP
111 Lakeside Drive NE, 
Grand Rapids, MI 49501
Work: 616.514.3104
Cell: 314.956.7748
Fax: 616.454.6105
mmcelroy@grdominicans.org 

Dominican Sisters of Amityville
Peggy McVetty, OP
Queen of the Rosary Motherhouse 
555 Albany Avenue
Amityville, NY 11701
Office: 631.842.6000 Ext. 212
Phone: 631.608.8123
Cell: 917.494.7851
mmcvettyop@amityop.org

Dominican Sisters of Hope
Patricia Magee, OP
The Center at Mariandale
299 North Highland Ave. Bldg. 5
Ossining, NY 10562
Phone: 914.941.4420 x. 207
Cell: 914.712.5234
pmagee@ophope.org 

Dominican Sisters of Blauvelt
Mary Theresa Flood, OP 
496 Western Highway
Blauvelt, New York 10913
 Office: 845-359-5600 x112
 mtflood@opblauvelt.org

Dominican Sisters of Houston
Donna Pollard, OP 
6501 Almeda Rd.
Houston, TX 77021
Phone: 713.440.3704
dpollard@domhou.org

Dominican Sisters of Caldwell
Luella Ramm, OP
1 Ryerson Ave.
Caldwell, NJ 07006
Phone: 973.403.3331 x12
lramm@caldwellop.org

Dominican Sisters of Mission San Jose
Celeste Marie Botello, OP
43326 Mission Circle
Fremont, CA 94539-5898
Phone: 626.616.0721
celeste@msjdominicans.org
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Dominican Sisters of Oakford 
Mary de Crus Nolan, OP 
Dominican Sisters of Oakford 
Regional Office 
22320 Foothill Boulevard, 
Suite 322 Hayward, CA 94541 
Councilor for the USA 
Work: 510.398.8112
oakfordusa@hotmail.com

Dominican Sisters of San Rafael
Abby Newton, OP 
5042 Gadwall Circle 
Stockton, CA 95207-8301
Work: 209.467.6385
Cell: 209.401.2929
Fax: 209.461.3299
abby.newton@sanrafaelop.org

Dominican Sisters of Peace
Pat Twohill, OP 
2320 Airport Drive
Columbus, OH 43219
Work: 614.416.1038
Home: 614.416.1345
Cell: 860.436.8430
ptwohill@oppeace.org

Dominican Sisters of Sinsinawa
Christina Heltsley, OP
 5902 Garfield St.
Madison, WI 53711
Cell: (650) 759-3105
cheltsley@sinsinawa.org

Dominican Sisters of Racine 
Maryann McMahon, OP President
5635 Erie Street
Racine, WI 53402
Work: 262.898.4081
Cell: 262.308.0780
Fax: 262.639.9702
mmcmahon@racinedominicans.org

Dominican Sisters of Houston
Donna Pollard, OP 
6501 Almeda Rd.
Houston, TX 77021
Phone: 713.440.3704
dpollard@domhou.org

Dominican Sisters of St. Catherine of Siena
Pontifical Commissary
Rev Scott Wallenfelsz, SDS
scottw@salvatorians.com
 (414)807-3456

Dominican Sisters of Sparkill
Irene Ellis, OP
Prioress
175 Route 340
Sparkill, NY 10976
Work: 917.383.5233 
irene.ellis@sparkill.org
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Dominican Sisters of Springfield
Mary Paul McCaughey, OP
1237 W. Monroe St. 
Springfield, IL 62704-1680
Work 217.787.0481 x6010
Cell: 312.505.1943
pmccaughey@spdom.org 

Dominican Sisters of
The Roman Congregation
Monique Belanger, OP
Dominican Sisters Vicariate Office 
61 Lisbon Rd. Sabattus, ME 04280
Phone: 207.782.3535
moniquebelanger22@gmail.com

Dominican Sisters of Tacoma 
Jacqueline Fernandes, SP 
Interim Commissary
1801 Lind Ave. SW MC-1
Renton WA 98057
Phone: 206.295.8663
Fax: 713.526.6010
Jacqueline.fernandes@providence.org

Maryknoll Sisters of St. Dominic
Teresa Hougnon, MM
President
Maryknoll Sisters Center
P.O. Box 311
Maryknoll, NY 10545-0311
Work: 914-941-7575 ext.5600
Fax: 914.941.5535
thougnon@mksisters.org
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